DESCRIPTION
MLH Series pressure sensors combine Application Specific
Integrated Circuit (ASIC) technology with a media isolated,
metal diaphragm design. This digitally compensated sensor
offers value and performance, making it the ideal pressure
sensing solution for demanding applications. Fully temperature
compensated, calibrated and amplified, the MLH is available in
50 psi to 8,000 psi pressure ranges.

2. Includes zero error, span error, thermal effect on zero, thermal effect on span, thermal hysteresis, pressure-non-linearity,
pressure hysteresis and non-repeatability.
Figure 1. Nomenclature and Order Guide1
Electrical
Termination
Reference
Pressure
Range
Pressure
Connection
Unit
06
Output
500  P S
P = psi
B = bar
G = Gage (psi)
S = Sealed Gage (psi)
4
MLH B  B
A = 0.5 Vdc to 4.5 Vdc Ratiometric
B = 4 mA to 20 mA Current Loop
C = 1 Vdc to 6 Vdc Regulated
D = 0.25 Vdc to 10.25 Vdc Regulated
E = 0.5 Vdc to 4.5 Vdc Regulated
G = 1 Vdc to 5 Vdc Regulated
01 = 1/4-18 NPT
02 = M12 x 1.5 (ISO 6149)
3
03 = M14 x 1.5 (ISO 6149)
3
04 = 3/8-24 UNF (SAE-3 O-Ring Boss)
3
05 = M18 x 1.5 (ISO 6149)
3
06 = 1/8 in-27 NPT
07 = 1/2 in-20 UNF (SAE-5 O-Ring Boss)
3
08 = M10 x 1 (ISO 6149)
3
09 = 1/4 in SAE Female Schrader (7/16-20 UNF-2B Internal Thread)
10 = 7/16-20 UNF (SAE-4 O-Ring Boss)
3
11 = 1/2 in NPT
12 = 9/16-18 UNF (SAE-6 O-Ring Boss)
3
13 = R 1/4-19 BSPT (ISO 7-1 Tapered Thread)
14 = G 1/4-19 (DIN 3852-2)
3
15 = G 1/8 with O Ring Groove
3
16 = M16 x 1.5 (ISO 6149)
3
17 = G 1/4 with O-Ring Groove
3
18 = G 1/8 (DIN 3852-2)
3
19 = R 1/8-28 BSPT (ISO 7-1 Tapered Thread)
20 = M20 x 1.5 (ISO 6149)
3
21 = 1/2-20 (SAE J514)
3
PSI BAR
Series
B = Delphi Metri-Pack 150
C = Hirschmann (mates with G4W1F)
D = M12 x 1 (Brad Harrison micro)
G = DIN 43650-C, 8 mm-male
H = Amp Superseal 1.5
2
L = Cable (1 meter)
M = Cable (3 meter)
P = Flying Leads (20 AWG – 6 in)